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Dantherm Air Handling A/S
Marienlystvej 65
DK - 7800 Skive

Tel.: +4596 14 37 00
Fax: +4596 14 38 00

Declaration of following product:

Product name:
Product No.:

2006/42/EF
2006/95/EC
2004/108/EF
2002/95/EEC

EN 12100

EN 60335-2-40
EN 61 000-6-1

EN 61 000-6-3

Shre 2oz L4

Place and date
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Declaration of Conformity

for Machinery
CDP 75 CDP 125
351552 351554
351553 851555
851556
851557

Directive on the safety of machines

The products are in conformity with the following directives:

Low Voltage Directive

EMC Directive

RoHS Directive

- and are manufactured in conformity with the following harmonised standard:

Machine safety

Standard for electrical dehumidifiers
Immunity
Emission
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mg dlrector Jesper Holm Thorstensen
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CDP 165
351558
351559
351563
351564

Project manager
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